
ÊWA Dept of Fish and Wildlife
(WDFW) Administered Land

Featured Wildlife Area
Other Wildlife Area
Department Owned Land

!!l" WDFW Water Access Site

Fields
Lake

Sanger
Lake

Lim
e C

ree
k

Lim
e C

ree
k

Mary Ann Creek

Mary Ann Creek

Mary Ann Creek

Mary Ann Creek

GoldGold
CreekCreek

BolsterBolsterCreekCreek

Myer
s C

ree
k

Myer
s C

ree
k

No
rth

No
rth

Fo
rk 

Ma
ry

Fo
rk 

Ma
ry

An
n C

ree
k

An
n C

ree
k

My
ers

 Cr
eek

My
ers

 Cr
eek

GafveryGafvery
CreekCreek

Okanogan
County

2727

2222

2929

77

2525

2424

2020

1515

1111

2244

1313

11 66

3030

22

2626

99 1111

1515

2323

1010

2626

2323

1414

1212

33

1616

33

1818

1717

55

88

1010

1414

2121 2222

2828 2727

T40R29ET40R29E

T40R30ET40R30E

Chesaw

Scotch Creek
Wildlife Area

Chesaw
0 0.3 0.6 0.9 1.2

Miles
Map Produced: January 2017

Due to the dynamic nature of the data and the need to rely 
on outside sources of information, the Washington Department 
of Fish and Wildlife (WDFW) cannot accept responsibility for 
errors or omissions in the data and information contained in this 
product. There are no warranties that accompany the maps and 
information contained in this product. For more accurate information 
concerning this Wildlife Area Unit contact the WDFW Regional 
office that manages this unit.
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